

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	025	16	Version:	1	Name:	Springdale - Bradt		
Туре:	Con	Conditional Use Permit			Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/23	2/23/2021			In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee		
On agenda:	5/11	5/11/2021			Final action:	10/12/2021		
Title:	PETITION: CUP 02516 APPLICANT: CAROLYN J BRADT LOCATION: 8283 N. RILEY ROAD, SECTION 2, TOWN OF SPRINGDALE CUP DESCRIPTION: accessory dwelling unit-attached							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. CUP 2516 Staff Update, 2. CUP 2516 Town Action Report, 3. CUP 2516 - 6 Letters of opposition.pdf, 4. CUP 2516 Map, 5. CUP 2516 APP, 6. CUP #2516						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result	
10/12/2021	1	Zoning & Committe	Land Reg	ulatior	n app	roved with conditions	Pass	
4/27/2021	1	1 Zoning & Land Regulation Committee		n pos	tponed	Pass		
PETITION: CUP ()2516							
APPLICANT: CAF	ROLYN	J BRADT						
LOCATION: 8283	N. RILI	EY ROAD,	SECTION 2	2, TOW	N OF SPRINGDAL	E		

CUP DESCRIPTION: accessory dwelling unit-attached